
Rk Name Ctry Pts
1 Derisbourg Tiffany FRA 100
2 Chaubard Perrine FRA 86
3 Kerbrat Caroline FRA 78
4 Autin Bettina FRA 72
5 Billard Jessica FRA 66
6 Conan Maeliss FRA 62
7 Dubernet Malaury FRA 58
8 Saliba Anais FRA 55
9 Escriva Marie FRA 52
10 Berniolles Hariett FRA 50
11 Cochey-Cahuzac Eva FRA 48
12 Ingremeau Chloe FRA 46
13 Inbarage Gabrielle FRA 44
14 Corcinos Elodie FRA 43
15 Chollon Shirley FRA 41
16 Pichon Nathalie FRA 40
17 Bellec Audrey FRA 39
18 Noel Romane FRA 38
19 Renaudeau Manon FRA 37
20 Oudot Perrine FRA 36
21 Moreno Laurine FRA 35
22 Duchemin Elisabeth FRA 34
23 Navion Kiara FRA 33
24 Arnaud Amelie FRA 32
25 Corcinos Laetitia FRA 31
26 Lacroix Lou-Anne FRA 30
27 Pham Van Hue Nahema FRA 29
28 Claris Charlotte FRA 28
29 Guertin Joana FRA 27
30 Granjon Lily FRA 26
31 Dexheimer Lois FRA 25
32 Machicotte Laura FRA 24
33 Zanette Laura FRA 23
34 Oguey Maud FRA 22
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35 Bouquet Alix FRA 21
36 Zerrouki Mina FRA 20
37 Chanechan Manon FRA 19
38 Bellanger Lou FRA 18
39 Chagnaud Mary FRA 17
40 Tourneret Chloe FRA 16
41 Bersoult Julie  FRA 15
42 Lacroix Salomé FRA 14
43 Grollier Melany FRA 13
44 Simon  Eva FRA 12
45 Mallier Amandine FRA 11

Rk Name Ctry Pts
1 Fort Yohan FRA 100
2 Fort Jimmy FRA 86
3 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 78
4 Giron Raphael FRA 72
5 Moreno Benjamin FRA 66
6 Berniolles Rodrigues FRA 62
7 Escarpe Jeremy FRA 58
8 Rayer Alan FRA 55
9 Jourdain Arthur FRA 52
10 Beaussart Thomas FRA 50
11 Clusaz Maxence FRA 48
12 Brandt Yann FRA 46
13 Fakhry Jeremy FRA 44
14 Le Goff Kieran FRA 43
15 Picard Alexandre FRA 41
16 Bougard Nicolas FRA 40
17 Oguey Damien FRA 39
18 Martin Ronan FRA 38
19 Febvay Jean-Marc FRA 37
20 Sow Guy FRA 36
21 Allé Monné Jonah FRA 35
22 Fargier Romain FRA 34
23 Couitti Dylan FRA 33
24 Grollier Jeremy FRA 32
25 Rossi Tanguy FRA 31
26 Mourlanne Alexis FRA 30
27 Barrau Martin FRA 29

Speed Men



28 Nehache Maël FRA 28
29 Larose Alexandre FRA 27
30 Ménard Nathan FRA 26
31 Nicolao Ambroise FRA 25
32 Amiand Ismaël FRA 24
33 Chagnaud Theo FRA 23
34 Bellec Pierre FRA 22
35 Brisset Arthur FRA 21
36 Rayer Yoan FRA 20
37 Giron Willyam FRA 19
38 Lottin Pierre FRA 18
39 Marechal Etienne FRA 17
40 Farthoat Romain FRA 16
41 Du Peloux Roman FRA 15
42 Elias Yoan FRA 14
43 Visintin Enzo FRA 13
44 Lafenetre Charlie FRA 12
45 Bressy Hugo FRA 11
46 Hamraoui Dorian FRA 10
47 Charvet Louis FRA 9
48 Levasseur Mathieu FRA 8
49 Ménard Rémy FRA 7
50 Reau Florent FRA 6
51 Blin Alexis FRA 5
52 Gallant Balthazar FRA 4
53 Vidauporte Samuel FRA 3
54 Prezeau Benoit FRA 2
55 Laleve Damien FRA 1
56 Reau Maxence FRA 1
57 Machicotte Damien FRA 1
58 Charvet Julien FRA 1
59 Bouquet Noah FRA 1
60 Boujnane Yanis FRA 1

Rk Name Ctry Pts
1 Cochey-Cahuzac Eva FRA 100
2 Nehache Lea FRA 86
3 Dubernet Mallaury FRA 78
4 Saliba Anais FRA 72
5 Ingremeau Chloé FRA 66

Classic Women



6 Kerbrat Caroline FRA 62
7 Conan Maeliss FRA 58
8 Autin Bettina FRA 55
9 Pichon Nathalie FRA 52
10 Billard Jessica FRA 50
11 Escriva Marie FRA 48
12 Bellec Audrey FRA 46
13 Renaudeau Manon FRA 44
14 Noel Romane FRA 43
15 Lacroix Lou-Anne FRA 41
16 Navion Kiara FRA 40
17 Corcinos Laetitia FRA 39
18 Arnaud Amélie FRA 38
19 Claris Charlotte FRA 37
20 Guertin Joana FRA 36
21 Pham-Van-Hué Nahéma FRA 35
22 Oudot Perrine FRA 34
23 Granjon Lily FRA 33
24 Bouquet Alix FRA 32
25 Chagnaud Marie FRA 31
26 Salmon Clémence FRA 30
27 Zanette Laura FRA 29
28 Dexheimer Loïs FRA 28
29 Oguey Maud FRA 27
30 Chanechan Manon FRA 26
31 Zerrouki Mina FRA 25
32 Van Der Meulen Marine FRA 24
33 Tourneret Chloé FRA 23
34 Bersoult Julie FRA 22
35 Bellanger Lou FRA 21
36 Thebault Elea FRA 20
37 Grollier Melany FRA 19
38 Mallier Amandine FRA 18

Rk Name Ctry Pts
1 Fort Yohan FRA 100
2 Sow Guy FRA 86
3 Berniolles Rodrigues FRA 78
4 Rayer Alan FRA 72
5 Allé Monné Jonah FRA 66

Classic Men



6 Picard Alexandre FRA 62
7 Bougard Nicolas FRA 58
8 Martin Ronan FRA 55
9 Nicolao Ambroise FRA 52
10 Ménard Nathan FRA 50
11 Rutard Marius FRA 48
12 Nehache Mael FRA 46
13 Salmon Nicolas FRA 44
14 Amiand Ismaël FRA 43
15 Farthoat Romain FRA 41
16 Rayer Yohan FRA 40
17 Marechal Etienne FRA 39
18 Elias Yohann FRA 38
19 Bressy Hugo FRA 37
20 Ménard Rémy FRA 36
21 Blin Alexis FRA 35
22 Vidauporte Samuel FRA 34
23 Prezeau Benoit FRA 33


